Week
Beginning
5/15/2016
5/22/2016
5/29/2016M
6/5/2016
6/12/2016
6/19/2016
6/26/2016
713/2016
7/10/2016
7/17/2016
7/24/2016
7/31/2016
8/7/2016
8/14/2016
8/21/2016
8/28/2016
9/4/2016L
9/11/2016
9/18/2016

Callonwood Pool Schedule 2016

Mon Weds
Closed 5:30pm-7:30pm*
Closed 5:30pm-7:30pm*

10am-8pm 4pm-8pm*
4pm-8pm 4pm-8pm*
10am-7pm 10am-8pm
10am-7pm 10am-8pm
10am-7pm 10am-8pm
10am-7pm 10am-8pm
10am-7pm 10am-8pm
10am-7pm 10am-8pm
10am-7pm 10am-8pm
10am-7pm 10am-8pm
10am-7pm 10am-8pm
10am-7pm 10am-8pm
10am-7pm 10am-8pm
4pm-7pm 4pm-7pm
10am-8pm Closed
Closed Closed
Closed Closed

*Denotes Swim Team Event (Pool Closed to Residents)

Fri

Closed

Closed

4pm-8pm

10am-9pm

10am-9pm

10am-9pm

10am-9pm

10am-9pm

10am-9pm

10am-9pm

10am-9pm

10am-9pm

10am-9pm

10am-9pm

10am-9pm

4pm-7pm

Closed

Closed

Closed

Tuesday 5/31 6-8 pm
Wednesday 6/1 6-8 pm
Thursday 6/2 6-8 pm

Tuesday 6/7 6-8 pm
Wednesday 6/8/16 from 6-8 pm
Thursday 6/9/16 from 6-8 pm

Thursday, 6/23/16 from 6-9 pm




