Callonwood Pool Schedule 2016

Week							
Beginning	Sun	Mon	Tues	Weds	Thurs	Fri	Sat
5/15/2016	Closed	Closed	5:30pm-7:30pm*	5:30pm-7:30pm*	5:30pm-7:30pm*	Closed	10am-9pm
5/22/2016	12pm-8pm	Closed	5:30pm-7:30pm*	5:30pm-7:30pm*	5:30pm-7:30pm*	Closed	10am-9pm
5/29/2016M	12pm-8pm	10am-8pm	4pm-8pm*	4pm-8pm*	4pm-8pm*	4pm-8pm	10am-9pm
6/5/2016	10am-8pm	4pm-8pm	4pm-8pm*	4pm-8pm*	4pm-8pm*	10am-9pm	10am-9pm
6/12/2016	10am-8pm	10am-7pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-9pm	10am-9pm
6/19/2016	10am-8pm	10am-7pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm*	10am-9pm	10am-9pm
6/26/2016	10am-8pm	10am-7pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-9pm	10am-9pm
7/3/2016	10am-8pm	10am-7pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-9pm	10am-9pm
7/10/2016	10am-8pm	10am-7pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-9pm	10am-9pm
7/17/2016	10am-8pm	10am-7pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-9pm	10am-9pm
7/24/2016	10am-8pm	10am-7pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-9pm	10am-9pm
7/31/2016	10am-8pm	10am-7pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-9pm	10am-9pm
8/7/2016	10am-8pm	10am-7pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-9pm	10am-9pm
8/14/2016	10am-8pm	10am-7pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-9pm	10am-9pm
8/21/2016	10am-8pm	10am-7pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	10am-9pm	10am-9pm
8/28/2016	10am-8pm	4pm-7pm	4pm-7pm	4pm-7pm	4pm-7pm	4pm-7pm	10am-9pm
9/4/2016L	10am-8pm	10am-8pm	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	10am-9om
9/11/2016	10am-8pm	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	10am-9pm
9/18/2016	10am-8pm	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed

*Denotes Swim Team Event (Pool Closed to Residents)

Tuesday 5/31 6-8 pm Wednesday 6/1 6-8 pm Thursday 6/2 6-8 pm

Tuesday 6/7 6-8 pm Wednesday 6/8/16 from 6-8 pm Thursday 6/9/16 from 6-8 pm

Thursday, 6/23/16 from 6-9 pm